Power Base™ AI
North America
     Power Base AI
Power Base TM AI Price List
1   August 2008 /North America Class SP
 Canadian Conversion Factor: refer to haworth.com/Canada
          Infeed Harness
Description         Length Catalog # List Price
3-circuit
    12 AWG wire
 15 in (381 mm) FBEH-0001-3W $ 46
  10 ft (3,048 mm) FBEH-0010-3W   123
  25 ft (7,620 mm) FBEH-0025-3W   254
  50 ft (15,240 mm) FBEH-0050-3W   473
    10 AWG wire  50 ft (15,240 mm) FBEH-0050-3T   520
  75 ft (22,860 mm) FBEH-0075-3T   761
  100 ft (30,480 mm) FBEH-0100-3T  1002
4-circuit
    12 AWG wire
 15 in (381 mm) FBEH-0001-4W $ 46
  10 ft (3,048 mm) FBEH-0010-4W   123
  25 ft (7,620 mm) FBEH-0025-4W   254
  50 ft (15,240 mm) FBEH-0050-4W   473
     10 AWG wire  50 ft (15,240 mm) FBEH-0050-4T   520
  75 ft (22,860 mm) FBEH-0075-4T   761
  100 ft (30,480 mm) FBEH-0100-4T  1002
Infeed Harness
FBEH-0010-3W
Features
• Includes flexible metal conduit with female

base feed to modular power distribution system.
• To be secured to building subfloor by method
allowed by local building/electrical code.
• Jumpers required to power up service modules, base
feeds and modular wall connectors.
• Requires 1-3/4 inch cavity under raised floor tile. (3
inch minimum finished floor height when used with
TecCrete®.)
To Order, Specify:
1) Product number
Power Base TM AI Price List
3   August 2008 /North America Class SP
 Canadian Conversion Factor: refer to haworth.com/Canada
3-Port Zone Distribution Box
Description  Height Length Cat # List Price
3-circuit 2-1/4  in (57.2 mm) 25 ft (7,620 mm) FBEZ-3025-33 $ 1014
  50 ft (15,240 mm) FBEZ-3050-33   1500
  75 ft (22,860 mm) FBEZ-3075-33   1987
  100 ft (30,480 mm) FBEZ-3100-33   2474
  125 ft (38,100 mm) FBEZ-3125-33   2961
4-circuit 2-1/4  in (57.2 mm) 25 ft (7,620 mm) FBEZ-3025-43 $ 1014
  50 ft (15,240 mm) FBEZ-3050-43   1500
  75 ft (22,860 mm) FBEZ-3075-43   1987
  100 ft (30,480 mm) FBEZ-3100-43   2474
  125 ft (38,100 mm) FBEZ-3125-43   2961
Zone Distribution Box
– 3 Port
FBEZ-3025-33
Features

power distribution system.
• To be secured to building subfloor by method allowed
by local building/electrical code.
• Jumpers required to power up service modules, base
feeds and modular wall connectors.
• Requires 2-1/4 inch cavity under raised floor tile. (3-
1/2 inch minimum finished floor height when used with
TecCrete.)
To Order, Specify:
1) Product number
Power Base TM AI Price List
4   August 2008 /North America Class SP
 Canadian Conversion Factor: refer to haworth.com/Canada
2-Port Zone Distribution Box
Description  Height Length Cat # List Price
  3-circuit 2-1/4  in (57.2 mm) 150 ft (45,720 mm) FBEZ-3150-32 $ 4605
   200 ft (60,960 mm) FBEZ-3200-32   5604
4-circuit 2-1/4  in (57.2 mm) 150 ft (45,720 mm) FBEZ-3150-42 $ 4605
   200 ft (60,960 mm) FBEZ-3200-42   5604
Zone Distribution
Box – 2-port
FBEZ-3150-32
Features

feeds and modular wall connectors.
• Requires 2-1/4 inch cavity under raised floor tile. (3-
1/2 inch minimum finished floor height when used with
TecCrete.)
To Order, Specify:
1) Product number
Power Base TM AI Price List
6   August 2008 /North America Class SP
 Canadian Conversion Factor: refer to haworth.com/Canada
Jumper
Description        Length Cat # List Price
3-circuit
12 AWG wire
 5 ft (1,524 mm) FBEJ-0005-3W
$      87
  10 ft (3,048 mm) FBEJ-0010-3W       131
  15 ft (4,572 mm) FBEJ-0015-3W       174
  20 ft (6,096 mm) FBEJ-0020-3W       218
  35 ft (10,668 mm) FBEJ-0035-3W       349
   10 AWG wire  25 ft (7,620 mm) FBEJ-0025-3T       288
  50 ft  (15,240 mm) FBEJ-0050-3T       529
4-circuit
12 AWG wire
 5 ft (1,524 mm) FBEJ-0005-4W
$      87
  10 ft (3,048 mm) FBEJ-0010-4W       131
  15 ft (4,572 mm) FBEJ-0015-4W       174
  20 ft (6,096 mm) FBEJ-0020-4W       218
  35 ft (10,668 mm) FBEJ-0035-4W       349
  10 AWG wire  25 ft (7,620 mm) FBEJ-0025-4T       288
  50 ft  (15,240 mm) FBEJ-0050-4T       529
Jumper
FBEJ-0010-3W
Features
• Flexible conduit with male modular

FBEV-FG
Features
• 12 cord manager loops and mounting screws for all
service modules if replacement is needed.
Specification Tips
• Trim ring, lid and cord management loops come
standard with all service modules.  Offered here as
service part in case replacement is needed.
To Order, Specify:
1)  Product number
Power Interface Jumper
Power Base TM AI Price List
14   August 2008 /North America Class SP
 Canadian Conversion Factor: refer to haworth.com/Canada
Description   Length Cat # List Price
3-circuit  Female  18  in (457.2 mm) FBEJ-0018-3F $ 108
3-circuit Male  18  in (457.2 mm) FBEJ-0018-3M           97
4-circuit Female  18  in (457.2 mm) FBEJ-0018-4F $ 108
4-circuit Male  18  in (457.2 mm) FBEJ-0018-4M           97
Power Interface
Jumper
FBEJ-0018-3F
FBEJ-0018-4F

between Power Base AI service module and
Power Web jumpers.
• Can not connect jumpers to each other.
Use splitter to join up to four jumpers.
• Excess length can be coiled under floor.
To Order, Specify:
1)  Product number
Power Base TM AI Price List
15   August 2008 /North America Class SP
 Canadian Conversion Factor: refer to haworth.com/Canada
Systems Furniture Power Interface Jumper
Description   Length Cat # List Price
3-circuit UniGroup Too  72  in (1,828.8 mm) EBEJ-0072-3WF $ 154
3-circuit PREMISE  48  in (1,219.2 mm) ENEJ-0048-3WF   193
3-circuit RACE  76  in (1,930.4 mm) EREJ-0076-3WF   154
3-circuit Adaptable  64  in (1625.6 mm) EUEJ-0064-3WF   165
3-circuit Adaptable  102  in (2590.8 mm) EUEJ-0102-3WF   189
3-circuit Adaptable  144  in (3657.6 mm) EUEJ-0144-3WF   225
3-circuit Adaptable  300  in (7620 mm) EUEJ-0300-3WF   522
Systems Furniture
Power Interface
Jumper
UniGroup® Too